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Account Name                   :	Mr. ARUN KUMAR RANA

Address                        		   :	 B-15, PANDAV NAGAR

                               		    								

                                         				MEERUT-250001

                                         				MEERUT

Date                                    :	2 Jul 2021

Account Number                 :	00000033336560751

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-DIAMOND-INR

Branch                                :	KUTCHERI, MEERUT

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86967952780

IFS Code                            :SBIN0002401

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	250002015

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Nov 2019  :	279.57

 

Account Statement from 1 Nov 2019 to 30 Sep 2020

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930530631341/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099164162095

20,000.00 20,279.57

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930510267196/Rinkesh
/SBIN/9821576713/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099632162094

1.00 20,278.57

1 Nov 2019 1 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930520276696/ROHIT
VE/BKID/8447674751/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099637162099

20,000.00 278.57

2 Nov 2019 2 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930630417258/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097990162098

199.00 79.57

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930748683590/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099265162090

2,000.00 2,079.57

3 Nov 2019 3 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5420
SBIATM KARAWAL NAGAR
SEELAM PUR-

2,000.00 79.57

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930852585371/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098863162097

500.00 579.57

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/930852762767/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898798162096

500.00 79.57

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 61.87

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI336
1995117867*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199422044305

44,892.00 44,953.87

Stamp



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933639434890/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099393162093

5,000.00 39,953.87

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933754863263/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099447162094

10,000.00 29,953.87

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/933932023512/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099595162093

9,000.00 20,953.87

6 Dec 2019 6 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934017199889/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898889162093

10,000.00 10,953.87

6 Dec 2019 6 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934044669031/Saurab
h /SBIN/7830500591/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099651162091

1,285.00 9,668.87

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934127669972/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099729162095

5,000.00 4,668.87

12 Dec
2019

12 Dec
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 15.00 4,683.87

12 Dec
2019

12 Dec
2019

DEBIT INTEREST-- 15.00 4,668.87

20 Dec
2019

20 Dec
2019

DEBIT- SMS CHARGES SEP-
NOV 2019-

12.00 4,656.87

24 Dec
2019

24 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/935820471937/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897662162090

4,000.00 656.87

25 Dec
2019

25 Dec
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 20.00 676.87

1 Jan 2020 1 Jan 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI001
2021697961*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199676044305

84,348.00 85,024.87

1 Jan 2020 1 Jan 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/000180778398/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897667162095

10,000.00 75,024.87

1 Jan 2020 1 Jan 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/000140402346/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098972162093

5,000.00 80,024.87

2 Jan 2020 2 Jan 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/000272859377/Rinkesh
/SBIN/9821576713/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099591162097

9,000.00 71,024.87

3 Jan 2020 3 Jan 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/000344085927/TARUN
K/SBIN/8588889409/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099687162090

10,000.00 61,024.87

3 Jan 2020 3 Jan 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/000333803931/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099653162099

1,000.00 60,024.87

4 Jan 2020 4 Jan 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/000426163296/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099722162092

5,000.00 55,024.87

12 Jan
2020

12 Jan
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/001160887696/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099188162097

1,700.00 56,724.87

14 Jan
2020

14 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001460962918/RAVI
SH/SBIN/9124884702/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898833162098

50.00 56,674.87

15 Jan
2020

15 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001540604623/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099519162094

5,500.00 51,174.87

Stamp



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

15 Jan
2020

15 Jan
2020

CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE
CHARGE--38976288

38976288 141.60 51,033.27

17 Jan
2020

17 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001776300999/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099699162096

1,000.00 50,033.27

19 Jan
2020

19 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001952304218/MYNTR
A/YESB/MYNLOGISTI/On tapp-

TRANSFER TO
5098084162091

2,627.00 47,406.27

19 Jan
2020

19 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001930070457/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099810162091

500.00 46,906.27

19 Jan
2020

19 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001960077921/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099810162091

500.00 46,406.27

20 Jan
2020

20 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002027384128/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097540162091

50.00 46,356.27

21 Jan
2020

21 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002172419571/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898825162098

500.00 45,856.27

23 Jan
2020

23 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002364006404/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099589162091

1,500.00 44,356.27

23 Jan
2020

23 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002317842633/VIREN
DRA/ICIC/Q20069390@/On ta-

TRANSFER TO
5099582162098

100.00 44,256.27

23 Jan
2020

23 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002338056582/ASIF/U
CBA/7300707016/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4898869162097

600.00 43,656.27

24 Jan
2020

24 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002442970960/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898882162090

500.00 43,156.27

24 Jan
2020

24 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002442975565/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099639162097

500.00 42,656.27

25 Jan
2020

25 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002524564948/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099739162093

2,000.00 40,656.27

26 Jan
2020

26 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002638255751/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898929162091

500.00 40,156.27

27 Jan
2020

27 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002772579477/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897657162096

500.00 39,656.27

28 Jan
2020

28 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002880470509/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097612162093

50.00 39,606.27

29 Jan
2020

29 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002918578964/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099539162090

2,000.00 37,606.27

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI032
2065218503*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199961044301

84,348.00 1,21,954.27

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003251455015/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099758162090

5,000.00 1,16,954.27

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003333459333/GULSH
AN /SYNB/8273700645/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898916162096

1,820.00 1,15,134.27

Stamp



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003336576965/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099820162099

20,000.00 95,134.27

5 Feb 2020 5 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003612841823/Rinkesh
/SBIN/9821576713/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099543162094

10,000.00 85,134.27

7 Feb 2020 7 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003852042313/RAVI
SH/SBIN/9124884702/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099662162099

2,070.00 83,064.27

7 Feb 2020 7 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003826789458/RAVI
SH/SBIN/9124884702/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099672162097

187.00 82,877.27

9 Feb 2020 9 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004056186296/ANKIT
TY/HDFC/9634441960/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099844162092

10,000.00 72,877.27

9 Feb 2020 9 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004056403454/ANKIT
TY/HDFC/9634441960/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099826162094

10,000.00 62,877.27

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004234213526/ANKIT
N/KKBK/9643434382/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099427162098

1.00 62,876.27

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004284485876/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099411162096

11,000.00 51,876.27

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004308687615/Rinkesh
/SBIN/9821576713/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898850162096

2,500.00 49,376.27

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004327489414/Rinkesh
/SBIN/9821576713/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097743162092

1,000.00 48,376.27

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004330467112/RAVI
SH/SBIN/9124884702/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097753162090

630.00 47,746.27

14 Feb
2020

14 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004526398549/Rinkesh
/SBIN/9821576713/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099661162090

5,000.00 42,746.27

15 Feb
2020

15 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004634333553/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898896162094

500.00 42,246.27

17 Feb
2020

17 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004856196059/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099379162091

2,200.00 40,046.27

18 Feb
2020

18 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004940845218/ANKIT
TY/HDFC/9634441960/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898828162095

10,000.00 30,046.27

20 Feb
2020

20 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005140826122/DEVES
H  /KKBK/9555465676/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898868162098

10,000.00 20,046.27

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005310923638/Rinkesh
/SBIN/9821576713/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897680162097

2,000.00 18,046.27

1 Mar 2020 1 Mar 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/006130789109/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098143162096

8,000.00 10,046.27

3 Mar 2020 3 Mar 2020 DEBIT-21310 6411061
160474299 PAI 4 LACS-

200.00 9,846.27

7 Mar 2020 7 Mar 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI067
2015033221*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199678044303

84,348.00 94,194.27

7 Mar 2020 7 Mar 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/006768556804/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099721162093

10,000.00 84,194.27

20 Mar
2020

20 Mar
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/008036432995/VIJEND
ER/PUNB/shriyanshg/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099640162093

2,160.00 82,034.27

Stamp



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

25 Mar
2020

25 Mar
2020

CREDIT INTEREST-- 405.00 82,439.27

1 Apr 2020 1 Apr 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/009233330303/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897666162096

10,000.00 72,439.27

7 Apr 2020 7 Apr 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI099
2068247062*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199411044308

78,454.00 1,50,893.27

26 Apr
2020

26 Apr
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/011621766645/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/engg.arunr/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099719162097

1.00 1,50,892.27

26 Apr
2020

26 Apr
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/011695504595/Arun
Kum/HDFC/5010010476/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5098045162097

5,000.00 1,45,892.27

27 Apr
2020

27 Apr
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/011805769691/Arun
Kum/HDFC/5010010476/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099366162096

5,000.00 1,40,892.27

28 Apr
2020

28 Apr
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/011912075839/Arun
Kum/HDFC/5010010476/NA-

TRANSFER TO
4897660162091

5,000.00 1,35,892.27

30 Apr
2020

30 Apr
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/012066104863/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099526162095

10,000.00 1,25,892.27

30 Apr
2020

30 Apr
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/012088817624/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099487162097

10,000.00 1,15,892.27

1 May 2020 1 May 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI122
2085504665*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199967044305

78,988.00 1,94,880.27

9 May 2020 9 May 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/013013038199/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098058162092

4,000.00 1,90,880.27

13 May
2020

13 May
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/013480234970/JITEND
RA/BARB/9318495982/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097751162092

300.00 1,90,580.27

18 May
2020

18 May
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/013913351476/Mr
ANOOP/MAHB/er.anoop30/UPI
-

TRANSFER TO
5099353162090

1.00 1,90,579.27

18 May
2020

18 May
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/013952694785/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099338162099

12,000.00 1,78,579.27

18 May
2020

18 May
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/013913370558/Mr
ANOOP/MAHB/er.anoop30/UPI
-

TRANSFER TO
5099352162091

9,999.00 1,68,580.27

19 May
2020

19 May
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/014011944924/Mr
ANOOP/MAHB/er.anoop30/UPI
-

TRANSFER TO
5097649162090

10,000.00 1,58,580.27

19 May
2020

19 May
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/014039212072/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099410162096

8,500.00 1,50,080.27

23 May
2020

23 May
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/014440040841/ASIF/U
CBA/7300707016/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5098036162098

1,000.00 1,49,080.27

31 May
2020

31 May
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/015244661022/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099794162097

9,000.00 1,40,080.27

1 Jun 2020 1 Jun 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI154
2013976206*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199423044304

78,988.00 2,19,068.27

Stamp



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Jun 2020 3 Jun 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/015520885273/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099480162093

4,000.00 2,15,068.27

3 Jun 2020 3 Jun 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/015526311060/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097769162093

5,000.00 2,10,068.27

4 Jun 2020 4 Jun 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/015648190521/JITEND
RA/BARB/9318495982/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099622162096

5,000.00 2,05,068.27

4 Jun 2020 4 Jun 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/015648339926/Vimal
go/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097793162093

3,700.00 2,01,368.27

4 Jun 2020 4 Jun 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/015615680677/Hariom
c/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097824162091

1.00 2,01,367.27

4 Jun 2020 4 Jun 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/015615084105/Hariom
c/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898283162091

650.00 2,00,717.27

9 Jun 2020 9 Jun 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/016118983807/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099447162094

2,000.00 1,98,717.27

9 Jun 2020 9 Jun 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/016128156519/Best
Fuel/PYTM/paytmqr281/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
5097627162096

1,000.00 1,97,717.27

14 Jun
2020

14 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/016676970103/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099811162091

1,000.00 1,96,717.27

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/016917366791/JABED/
UTIB/jali32098@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099486162098

1.00 1,96,716.27

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/016917375029/JABED/
UTIB/jali32098@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898839162092

9,999.00 1,86,717.27

17 Jun
2020

17 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/016917374770/JABED/
UTIB/jali32098@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099484162090

2,600.00 1,84,117.27

18 Jun
2020

18 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/017066806043/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097833162090

500.00 1,83,617.27

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/017111423868/NAND
KI/SBIN/manishmogh/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097956162090

1.00 1,83,616.27

19 Jun
2020

19 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/017111435605/NAND
KI/SBIN/manishmogh/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099665162096

2,040.00 1,81,576.27

20 Jun
2020

20 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/017226513148/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898909162094

6,000.00 1,75,576.27

20 Jun
2020

20 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/017242983109/ECOM
EXPR/ICIC/Payphi.eco/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097971162092

854.00 1,74,722.27

24 Jun
2020

24 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/017627432283/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099527162094

1,000.00 1,73,722.27

25 Jun
2020

25 Jun
2020

CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,114.00 1,74,836.27

27 Jun
2020

27 Jun
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/017918841022/Best
Fuel/PYTM/paytmqr281/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
5097998162091

1,000.00 1,73,836.27

1 Jul 2020 1 Jul 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI183
2046047826*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199966044306

78,988.00 2,52,824.27

Stamp



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

1 Jul 2020 1 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/018315006574/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099501162093

7,000.00 2,45,824.27

3 Jul 2020 3 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/018554780310/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
5097894162098

413.00 2,45,411.27

4 Jul 2020 4 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/018620279482/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099761162096

5,000.00 2,40,411.27

5 Jul 2020 5 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/018744046903/Best
Fuel/PYTM/paytmqr281/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
4898756162095

1,000.00 2,39,411.27

6 Jul 2020 6 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/018828796944/RAVI
SH/SBIN/9124884702/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097593162090

4,000.00 2,35,411.27

9 Jul 2020 9 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/019148944698/DEVES
H  /KKBK/9555465676/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099612162098

4,900.00 2,30,511.27

11 Jul 2020 11 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/019314267908/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099714162092

3,000.00 2,27,511.27

16 Jul 2020 16 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/019848038697/Best
Fuel/PYTM/paytmqr281/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
4898283162091

1,000.00 2,26,511.27

19 Jul 2020 19 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020092685954/Rinkesh
/SBIN/9821576713/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098140162098

10,000.00 2,16,511.27

22 Jul 2020 22 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020420701385/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898849162090

1.00 2,16,510.27

22 Jul 2020 22 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020420907355/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099526162095

5,000.00 2,11,510.27

27 Jul 2020 27 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/020930224047/TARUN
KU/PUNB/9456203203/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097563162096

595.00 2,10,915.27

28 Jul 2020 28 Jul 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021044403763/TARUN
KU/PUNB/9456203203/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099474162092

1,000.00 2,09,915.27

1 Aug 2020 1 Aug 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI214
2076334570*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199967044305

78,988.00 2,88,903.27

1 Aug 2020 1 Aug 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021410891211/Best
Fuel/PYTM/paytmqr281/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
4898753162098

1,000.00 2,87,903.27

1 Aug 2020 1 Aug 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021413062671/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/engg.arunr/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099757162091

1.00 2,87,902.27

1 Aug 2020 1 Aug 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021413067062/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/engg.arunr/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099749162091

7,000.00 2,80,902.27

3 Aug 2020 3 Aug 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021611584896/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897658162095

10,000.00 2,70,902.27

3 Aug 2020 3 Aug 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021663455571/JITEND
ER/BKID/Q26080070@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099382162096

4,200.00 2,66,702.27

4 Aug 2020 4 Aug 2020 TO TRANSFER-
RDInstallment39548425581-

TRANSFER TO
39548425581

5,000.00 2,61,702.27

5 Aug 2020 5 Aug 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/021818595845/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099478162098

10,000.00 2,51,702.27

Stamp



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 Aug
2020

13 Aug
2020

CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE
TRANSFER TO-621444

TRANSFER
FROM
34614439347
/ 621444

20,000.00 2,31,702.27

14 Aug
2020

14 Aug
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/022710964788/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/engg.arunr/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099666162095

10,000.00 2,21,702.27

20 Aug
2020

20 Aug
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/023316219328/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/engg.arunr/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099557162098

10,000.00 2,11,702.27

20 Aug
2020

20 Aug
2020

CREDIT INTEREST-- 922.00 2,12,624.27

20 Aug
2020

20 Aug
2020

DEBIT INTEREST-- 922.00 2,11,702.27

31 Aug
2020

31 Aug
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024464257569/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097555162095

6,000.00 2,05,702.27

1 Sep 2020 1 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024466648294/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099365162097

10,000.00 1,95,702.27

1 Sep 2020 1 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024536614420/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097662162094

10,000.00 1,85,702.27

1 Sep 2020 1 Sep 2020 CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE
TRANSFER TO-621446

TRANSFER
FROM
34614439347
/ 621446

1,25,409.00 60,293.27

1 Sep 2020 1 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024516977822/NATIO
NAL/PYTM/paytm-4604/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097629162094

3,775.00 56,518.27

1 Sep 2020 1 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024557857075/ANKIT
N/KKBK/9643434382/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099408162090

400.00 56,118.27

1 Sep 2020 1 Sep 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI246
2013140085*MEERUT
TREASURY*-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199960044301

78,988.00 1,35,106.27

2 Sep 2020 2 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024609239904/BILLDE
SK/YESB/BILLDESKTA/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097731162096

375.00 1,34,731.27

2 Sep 2020 2 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024648124852/Priya
Mo/UTIB/gpay-11172/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097718162093

150.00 1,34,581.27

3 Sep 2020 3 Sep 2020 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
39548425581

5,000.00 1,29,581.27

3 Sep 2020 3 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024742248084/TARUN
KU/PUNB/9456203203/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897671162099

1,000.00 1,28,581.27

4 Sep 2020 4 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024844316064/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4897678162092

10,000.00 1,18,581.27

4 Sep 2020 4 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024844476044/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097939162091

2,000.00 1,16,581.27

5 Sep 2020 5 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024968521749/JITEND
RA/DBSS/9318495982/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098034162090

4,000.00 1,12,581.27

5 Sep 2020 5 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/024917036376/JITEND
RA/DBSS/9318495982/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099725162099

720.00 1,11,861.27

7 Sep 2020 7 Sep 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 02511
KUTCHERY PULL MEERUT
MEERUT-

10,000.00 1,01,861.27

7 Sep 2020 7 Sep 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/025111256032/AMAND
EEP/SBIN/aman995345/Cash-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098875162093

3,000.00 1,04,861.27

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line
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Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

7 Sep 2020 7 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB PayU
Payments Private Lim-

11056013015IGAJ
ISUJJ4
TRANSFER TO
45

1,280.00 1,03,581.27

7 Sep 2020 7 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB E mandate
-

6fdee2b21117492
69f92c93c7IGAJIS
UZO4

59.00 1,03,522.27

7 Sep 2020 7 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025163091443/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099379162091

10,000.00 93,522.27

7 Sep 2020 7 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025163292279/DEVES
H  /KKBK/9555465676/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097583162092

4,900.00 88,622.27

8 Sep 2020 8 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025217140055/Best
Fuel/PYTM/paytm-4700/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
5097612162093

1,000.00 87,622.27

9 Sep 2020 9 Sep 2020 TO TRANSFER-COMM ON
LOAN PROCESSING-

TRANSFER TO
98313024010

2,888.05 84,734.22

10 Sep
2020

10 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-INB Star
Health and Allied In-

11077035761IGAJ
JIABT1
TRANSFER TO
45

15,540.00 69,194.22

10 Sep
2020

10 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025476035289/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE90/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097780162097

120.00 69,074.22

14 Sep
2020

14 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025876791890/JITEND
RA/DBSS/9318495982/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099375162095

5,000.00 64,074.22

15 Sep
2020

15 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/025964779915/Best
Fuel/PYTM/paytm-4700/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
5097644162095

1,000.00 63,074.22

16 Sep
2020

16 Sep
2020

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 02601
MEERUT COLLEGE DISTT
MEMEERUT-

10,000.00 53,074.22

16 Sep
2020

16 Sep
2020

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 02601
MEERUT COLLEGE DISTT
MEMEERUT-

10,000.00 43,074.22

18 Sep
2020

18 Sep
2020

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 02621
DCCB MEERUT W.K. ROAD
MEERUT-

10,000.00 33,074.22

18 Sep
2020

18 Sep
2020

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 02621
DCCB MEERUT W.K. ROAD
MEERUT-

10,000.00 23,074.22

23 Sep
2020

23 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/026716244465/Best
Fuel/PYTM/paytm-4700/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
4898282162092

1,000.00 22,074.22

25 Sep
2020

25 Sep
2020

CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,232.00 23,306.22

26 Sep
2020

26 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/027040468493/050436
00/LAVB/0504360000/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099743162097

10,700.00 12,606.22

26 Sep
2020

26 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/027080941796/ARUN
KUM/HDFC/8800147487/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099767162090

5,000.00 7,606.22

29 Sep
2020

29 Sep
2020

TO TRANSFER-INB Tata sky
Ltd              TECH_TATASKYL
Paymen-

1243599068IGAJ
MZUSU5
TRANSFER TO
459

207.00 7,399.22

Stamp


